FORM No. 882-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIAR	RY-Oregon Trust Deed Series. TATC 38-2	6796
31041 ASSIGNMENT OF T	TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST	333 (
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the un certain trust deed dated November	ndersigned who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest un 23rd 19 83 executed and dat	nder tha
JAMES E. GODOWA AND CLEORA	M. GODOWA	
CERTIFIED MORTCACE CO	A	in which
ment/microfilm/reception No.	Cinding or as fee/file	recorded e/instru-
County, Oregon, and conveying real propert	ty in said county described as follows:	••••••
The E2E23EZ Section 8. To	ownship 35 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette of Klamath, State of Oregon, lying South of the	
그는 것이 같은 것이 같이 같이 많이	, state of diegon, lying south of the	
		•
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over	r to	
assigns, all his beneficial interest in and under	and assignee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successo	ors and
described or referred to, with the interest the said trust deed.	ereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue	therein under
The undersigned hereby covenants to successor in interest under said trust deed a	and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary	or his
good right to sell, transfer and assign the same	and the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein; that	he has
rom	with interest the	hereon
In construing this instrument and whe eminine and the neuter and the singular inclu	enever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includ	les the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the under		
authorized thereunto by order of its Board of	signed has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a con- signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers Directors.	s duly
DATED: November 23, , 19 83	Certified Mortgage Co., an Oregon corp.	oratio
f executed by a corporation,	By: Silien 61 May to	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
offix corporate seal)	Richard H. Marlatt, President	<u> </u>
the signer of the abuve is a corporation, se the form of acknowledgment opposite.}	[ORS 93.490]	
TATE OF OREGON.	STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath	-
County of 19	ss. November 23, 19 83 Personally appeared Richard H. Marlatt	5.
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former	and sworn,
	president and that the former	2 at
and acknowler ged the foregoing instru	Mortgage Co. , a corporation, and that the stal affixed to foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said that the stal affixed to the stal af	Ser Star
Refore met	d. instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation and that ity of its board of directors; and each of all corporation by au	t said i
FFICIAL Clote me. AL)	to be its voluntary act and deed. Before the:	ment
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires;	Notary Public for Oregon	
	My commission expires: 6-19-84	
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY	STATE OF OREGON,	
	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrum	SS.
	was received for record on the 28th ofNovember	2000
to	at	ded
	ton neconoma page 20300 or as fee/file/inst	. on
Assignee	where used.) ment/microfilm/reception No. 3104 Record of Mortgages of said County.	-1
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Witness my hand and seal County affixed.	of
ertified Mortgage Co. 36 Klamath Ave.		
lamath Falls, Or. 97601	Evelvn Biehn, County Cle	
	Fee: \$4.00 By the Annual Depu	sty

.